
Form

/ /

Email :

Register as a rookie?:

State: Zip:

State: Zip:

Registration

Office Address:

13762 750th Ave, Glenville, MN 56036

(507) 456-5465 nkiller15@yahoo.com

A :

P : E :

Car Owner SignatureDriver Signature

More Information :

Full Name :

Address :

Date of Birth :

Jacket Size :

City:

Phone #:

Social Security #:

Years Raced:

Emergency Contact:

YES

DRIVER INFORMATION

Circle your desired license and submit this form with payment.
Temporary license is good for 1 Outlaw Mini Mod Series Event.

OutlawMiniModSeries.com

This registration form must be completed before
competing in an Outlaw Mini Mod Series event.

Drivers under the age of 17 must submit
the Outlaw Mini Mod Series Parental
Consent release form along with driver
registration.

/ NO

- -

Relationship to Driver: Phone #:

Does the 1099 go to a car owner? YES / NO

Name :

Address :

City:

Phone #: Social Security #: - -

Sponsors:

Registration Type: Annual-$100 Temp-$30

2024 Outlaw Mini Mod
Championship 

Point Fund 

1st:

2nd:

3rd:

4th:

5th:

6th:

7th:

8th:

9th:

10th:

$1,500

$1,000

$750

$500

$400

$300

$250

$200

$150

$100

I do agree, by signing this competitor’s license form, that I will abide by all the rules and regulations set forth by OMMS including, but not limited to the following: 1. I
have, or will have, familiarized myself with all the OMMS rules and regulations, including car specifications and safety rules, and I specifically agree to abide by all the

OMMS rules. 2. I agree that I shall be the sole spokesperson for myself, the car owner, and the crew in all matters pertaining to compliance with the rules and
regulations and I agree and  understand that I am responsible for the conduct of my crew. 3. I agree and understand that the burden of proof will rest upon me to show
that I am in compliance with all of the OMMS rules and regulations, and I understand violation of various rules can result in a fine, suspension and loss of all track and

series points. 4. I also agree to release all advertising and promotional rights to my name, car and likeness to OMMS and its sponsors.

Points will be based on
drivers best 15 feature finishes

of 18 series events.

Car Number:


