

Office Address:

- A: 13762 750th Ave, Glenville, MN 56036
- P: (507) 456-5465

E: nkiller15@yahoo.com

Car Number:

DRIVER INFORMATION

Full Name :						
Address :						
City:		State:	Zip:			
Phone #:		Date of	Birth :	/	/	
Email :						
Jacket Size :	Social Security	#:	-	•		
Years Raced:	Register as a	rookie?:	YES	/	NO	
Emergency Contact:						
Relationship to Driver:		Phone #	ŧ:			
Does the 1099 go to a car owner? YES / NO						-
Name :						
Address :						
City:		State:	Zip:			
Phone #:	Social Security	#:	•	•		
Sponsors:						

CORRECTION OF CO

Registration Form

This registration form must be completed before competing in an Outlaw Mini Mod Series event.

2024 Outlaw Mini Mod Championship Point Fund			
1 st:	\$1,500		
2nd:	\$1,000		
3rd:	\$750		
4th:	\$500		
5th:	\$400		
6th:	\$300		
7th:	\$250		
8th:	\$200		
9th:	\$150		
10th :	\$100		
Points will be based on drivers best 15 feature finishes			

of 18 series events.

I do agree, by signing this competitor's license form, that I will abide by all the rules and regulations set forth by OMMS including, but not limited to the following: 1. I have, or will have, familiarized myself with all the OMMS rules and regulations, including car specifications and safety rules, and I specifically agree to abide by all the OMMS rules. 2. I agree that I shall be the sole spokesperson for myself, the car owner, and the crew in all matters pertaining to compliance with the rules and regulations and I agree and understand that I am responsible for the conduct of my crew. 3. I agree and understand that the burden of proof will rest upon me to show that I am in compliance with all of the OMMS rules and regulations, and I understand violation of various rules can result in a fine, suspension and loss of all track and series points. 4. I also agree to release all advertising and promotional rights to my name, car and likeness to OMMS and its sponsors.

Driver Signature

Car Owner Signature

Registration Type: Annual-\$100

Temp-\$30

Circle your desired license and submit this form with payment. Temporary license is good for 1 Outlaw Mini Mod Series Event.

More Information :

Drivers under the age of 17 must submit the Outlaw Mini Mod Series Parental Consent release form along with driver registration.

OutlawMiniModSeries.com